ULTRASONIC
CLAMP-ON
FLOW METER
D I V I S I O N  O F  R A C I N E  F E D E R AT E D  I N C .
TM
Series TFXL
The Series TFXL ultrasonic flow meter
clamps onto the outside of a pipe and

Compact enclosure uses large, easy-to-read digital display.
OPERATING PRINCIPLE
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Series TFXL
Transit time flow meters utilize two transducers which function as both ultrasonic transmitters and
receivers. The flow meters operate by alternately transmitting and receiving a frequency modulated
burst of sound energy between the two transducers. The burst is first transmitted in the direction of
fluid flow and then against fluid flow. Since sound energy in a moving liquid is carried faster when it
travels in the direction of fluid flow (downstream) than it does when it travels against fluid flow
(upstream), a differential in the times of flight will occur. The sound’s time of flight is accurately
measured in both directions and the difference in time of flight calculated. The liquid velocity (V) inside
the pipe can be related to the difference in time of flight (dt) through the following equation:
V = K*D*dt, where K is a constant and D is the distance between the transducers. Reflect-Mode Configuration
Transit Time
Integral System - 1/2" to 2" (12 mm to 50 mm)
1-
Remote System - 1/2" and higher (12 mm and higher)
D T T N
Type
N) Standard (CPVC, Ultem®)
Cable Length
020) 20 feet (6.1 m)
050) 50 feet (15 m)
100) 100 feet (30 m)
Conduit Type
N) None – Bare RG59 Cable
A) Flexible armored
Conduit Length
000) 0 feet (0 m)
020) 20 feet (6.1 m)
050) 50 feet (15 m)
100) 100 feet (30 m)
Location
N) Ordinary Area
F ) Intrinsically Safe
     (DTTN only)
Large Pipe Transducer -2" and higher (50 mm and higher)
D T T S
Small Pipe Transducer-1/2" to 2" (12 mm to 50 mm)
Nominal Pipe Size
D) 1/2 inch
F ) 3/4 inch
G) 1 inch
H) 11/4 inch
J ) 11/2 inch
L ) 2 inch*
Conduit Type
N) None –
     Bare RG59 Cable
A) Flexible armored
Cable Length
020) 20 feet (6.1 m)
050) 50 feet (15 m)
100) 100 feet (30 m) Conduit Length
000) 0 feet (0 m)
020) 20 feet (6.1 m)
050) 50 feet (15 m)
100) 100 feet (30 m)
Pipe Type
P ) ANSI Pipe
C) Copper Pipe
T ) Tubing
Accessories                                    Part Number
PC Cable w/UltraLink™ software      D010-0204-001
90-240 VAC Power Supply                D005-2502-005
DTFXL
System Size
X) Large Pipe
Y) Small Pipe
Select Options from
Integral System Table above
N N
Ultem is a registered trademark of General Electric Company.